Swigteczne Zawody o Puchar KS Delfin

Myslenice, 21/12/2014

Konkurencja 2
21/12/2014 - 10:50

Chtopcoéw, 25m dowolny

9 lat i mtodsi
Lista startowa

Serialz8

1 Ziotko Wiktor

2 Swietek Krzysztof

3 Pajerski Jakub

4 Ksigzek Stanistaw

5 Mackowiak Krzysztof

Seria2z8

1 Kiapyta Jakub

2 Durek Wiktor

3 Maliszewski Szymon
4 Kot Kacper

5 Witek Mikotaj

6 Kieronski Marcel

Seria3z8

1 Sobczyk Adrian

2 Widurski Arkadiusz
3 Piechota Ernest

4 Przystat Antonio

5 Bartyzel Marcin

6 Urban Kacper

Seria4z8

1 Opalinski Alan

2 Kranczuk Arkadiusz
3 Koscinski Kajetan
4 Ruchafa Adrian

5 Nogie¢ Leon

6 Krok Jakub

Seria5z 8

1 Cholewa Wojciech

2 Rydzewski Szczepan
3 Kutera Jakub

4 Tynor Kacper

5 Wojcik Maciej

6 Olszowski Mikotaj

Seria6z8

1 Jakosz Maciej

2 Myszkowski Michat
3 Nowak Piotr

4 Paciorek Maciej

5 Sobczyk Szymon
6 tacek Patryk

Rok ur.
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Kmita Zabierzéw
Jasien Sucha Besk.
Kmita Zabierzow
Swim Test Krakow
Glosator Krakéw

Jasien Sucha Besk.
Optima Skawina
Optima Skawina

Solne Miasto Wieliczka
Salwator Krakéw
Zawodnik niezrzeszony

STP Nowy Sacz
Jordan Krakéw
Aquarius Myslenice
Solne Miasto Wieliczka
Jasien Sucha Besk.
Optima Skawina

Ondraszek Bielsko-Biata
Ondraszek Bielsko-Biata
Swim Test Krakéw

STP Nowy Sacz

Swim Test Krakow

Fala Niepotomice

Solne Miasto Wieliczka
Salwator Krakéw
Salwator Krakéw

Fala Niepotomice
Solne Miasto Wieliczka
Swim Test Krakéw

Solne Miasto Wieliczka
Glosator Krakéw

STP Nowy Sacz
Optima Skawina

STP Nowy Sacz
Ptetwal Zakopane

38.48
37.00
28.00
31.49
38.45
43.00

26.40
25.00
24.15
24.20
26.03
27.17

23.12
22.40
22.01
22.16
2251
23.25

21.67
20.40
19.72
20.00
21.13
21.90
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Swigteczne Zawody o Puchar KS Delfin
Myslenice, 21/12/2014

Konkurencja 2, Chtopcéw, 25m dowolny

Seria7z8

1 Twardowski Kamil
2 Kochanowicz Karol
3 Gibuta Patryk

4 Dadej Jakub

5 Zawojski Bartosz
6 Kolegowicz Jakub

Seria8z8

1 Kosek Patryk

2 Handerek Mateusz
3 Ziemba Jakub

4 Warchot Sebastian
5 Zak Michat

6 Kosiba Szymon
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Ondraszek Bielsko-Biata
AquaPlanet Trzebinia
BOSIR Brzesko

Jordan Krakéw

Jasien Sucha Besk.
Swim Test Krakéw

Solne Miasto Wieliczka
Pigtka Krakow
Ondraszek Bielsko-Biata
Aquarius Myslenice
Fala Niepotomice
Jordan Krakéw

19.35
19.10
19.00
19.00
19.12
19.62

18.99
18.20
16.80
17.69
18.60
19.00
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